All structures built on undeveloped lots shall have at least one full bathroom and one full kitchen 

contained in the building, and shall conform to all requirements of this Ordinance and the requirements 
of the Architectural Committee of CCDC. 

In District R-T the following regulations shall apply: 

1.  Minimum site area shall be one thousand eight hundred seventy-five (1,875) square feet. 

2.  Minimum average site width shall be twenty-five (25) feet. 

3.  Minimum front yard setback shall be five (5) feet. 

4.  Minimum side yard setbacks shall be zero (0) feet. 

5.  Minimum rear yard setback shall be fifteen (15) feet.